Réf Piece

AEB73245207

MCK56993601

EBG61108905

6609A10003Z

EBR70519901

4681A20091U

AEB72004125

AEB73245303

MDJ56986401

ABQ68689519

AKB73215509

AEM36740102

6640000036B

MFF56981901

EAUS57945603

MFH62043603

MFH56981201

MEG56994601

ADQ70595905

EBR65772018

EAU37844701

AJR69528001

ADP67813503

MCK59941202

MCK56993302

4681A20055A

EBG60787304

MEA56993101

5040A30027A

EBG61106543

AKB73315608

ADL68714801

ABW68676001

MFF56982501

Description

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Cover

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

H.V ASSEMBLY

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor Assembly,DC

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Grille Assembly,Inlet

Filter,Air

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Remote Controller Assembly

Hose Assembly,Drain

Connector,Terminal Block

Link

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Louver,Horizontal

Louver,Vertical

Holder, Tubing

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

PCB Assembly,Sub

Motor, DC Indoor

Tube Assembly, Tubing

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Cover

Cover

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP

Thermistor Assembly

Guide

DAMPER

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

Evaporator Assembly,First

Chassis Assembly

Link

SB GGRD ASNH12GBVUO Silver SB Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

Specification

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

EBG61108905 SC GGRD ASNH246C2U1 - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

5983A20005A 12V 12V 4.8KV 120mA 3SEC 1SEC 1 - WOORITEC CO.,LTD

EBR70519901 ASNH12GB1UO - EAX63029401 AC1_RAC_AURORA UNION

4681A20091U DC310V 200mA 150mA 1.4KRPM 1.5KRPM 10SEC 3GF.CM 120HM - SHIBAURA

ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

SB GGRD ASNH12GBVUO Silver SB Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

SB GGRD AS-W126BRUO Silver SB Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

MOLD HIPS A/C SB GGRD 2009 STALLION FREE

S-RAC SB GGRD ASNW126BRUO MEZ41961013 2010 SB LIBERO ARTCOOL

A-ALL 11-year RAC EXPORT H/P+ 4WAY(vane control) + A/Clean + E/Saving + Plasma + Light +

Fanspeed (6)

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON (3S) 2007 SRAC

DFC 32A-3P 3P 10.00MM STRAIGHT DIP BK - YUQIU MACHINERY & ELECTRONIC

MOLD PP M560 HORIZONTAL SB GGRD AUTO SWING SB CHASSIS 2009 STALLION

20BYJ46-310 12V 100mA 100mA 100RPM 100RPM 0SEC 600GF.CM 2000HM - CHANGZHOU

Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD ABS XR-401F HORIZONTAL SB GGRD AS-W126BRUO Silver SB Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SB GGRD AUTO SB 2009 STALLION

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

DEODORIZATION SC GGRD SC/ SB CHASSIS HIN1 Virus & Allergy Safe_Sticker

EBR65772018 ASNHO7GBRUO SAA34985918 EAX36983601 AC1_SRAC UNION

ARWG61C8P20LG 220V 300mA 28mA 2.159KRPM ORPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 0OHM Panasonic

Corporation.

SB GGRD AS-W126B1UO STALLION MULTI

82(D) 659.54MM 31(N) 490G 10G Sourcing

MOLD HIPS 60HR FRONT SB GGRD AS-W126BRUO Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

MOLD HIPS MOTOR SB GGRD 2009 STALLION Felt

dGSP-24RW-02 12V 50A 10A ORPM ORPM 750SEC 750GF.CM 1900HM for AGL30274403

FOSHAN SHUNDE CENTURY S&T CO.,LTD

EBG60787304 TD GGTD ARNU48GTDAL - MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

MOLD HIPS 60HRU DRAIN SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

MOLD NR S-ALL GGRD LS-086CF DISCHARGE GRILLE

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

A-ALL 11 RAC EXPORT H/P+ 4WAY(vane control) + A/Clean + E/Saving + Plasma + Light +

Fanspeed (6)

655.5 P5.0+P7.0 2R 16C 23FPI S-FIN(HALF) HYBRID STALLION

SB GGRD AS-W126BMSO STALLION 2009

MOLD ABS HF380 CAM SB GGRD AUTO SWING 2009 STALLION

Class Code

AEB0329

MCKO0000

EBG0400

EAY0400

EBRO0100

EAU0300

AEB0219

AEB0403

MDJO0011

ABQO167

AKBO0000

AEMO0232

EAG1102

MFF0000

EAU0300

MFHO0385

MFHO0858

MEG0830

ADQO0013

EBR0100

EAU0100

AJR0830

ADP0195

MCKO0000

MCKO0000

EAU0300

EBG0400

MEAO0000

MCQO0000

EBG0400

AKBO0000

ADL0287

ABWO0000

MFF0000

Loc No

135316

135500A

263230C

266090

268711G

346810

135311

135313

152302

249951

267110

352150

WG6640A

145200A

146811B

147581

147582

149303

159830B

268711D

346810

35211B

359011

135500B

135500C

146811A

263230B

749740

W50400

263230A

267110

354210

131410

145200B



EBR75116301

4280A20004A

ADL69528101

6631A30005S

MCR60969405

MEG56983001

4681A20091J

ADP67813501

ADQ72910011

ADQ68719501

6871A20259D

AGU67813404

3A00375D

PCB Assembly,Main

BEARING

Evaporator Assembly,Final

Harness,Single

Decor

Holder,Evaporator

MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Filter Assembly,Deodorizer

Filter Assembly,Air Cleaner

PCB Assembly,Sub

Plate Assembly,Installation

CABLE (SECTEUR,PERI)

EBR75116301 SB/SC/SW EAN36092801 EAX35907207 - - MSE CO.,LTD

MOLD POM SS GGRD LS-S1260RL 2002

655.5 P5.0+P7.0 2R 16C 23FPI ADL68714801 HYBRID STALLION

HOUSING_SMH250-03 SWITCH_6600K000001 110 2.50MM 3P UL1007 AWG22 N L110_BK

COMPLEX SB GGRD AS-W126BRUO Libero Artcool 12k in 2010

MOLD HIPS 60HRU EVA SB GGRD SB CHASSIS 2009 STALLION

4681a20091j DC310V 200mA 150mA 1.16KRPM 1.2KRPM 10SEC 3GF.CM 120HM - SHIBAURA
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

82(D) 659.54MM 31(N) 490G 10G -

DEODORIZATION SW GGRD SW CHASSIS -

DEODORIZATION SB GGRD AS-W126BMS0 STALLION

LS-C130FG - 6870A90077B -

SB GGRD 2010 STALLION RATIONAL -

CUTTING CU A-ALL - -

EBR0100

MAPO0000

ADL0284

EADO501

MCRO0000

MEG0266

EAU0300

ADP0195

ADQO0209

ADQO0013

EBR0100

AGU0409

MHTO0295

268711B

342800

354212

W6631C

135080

149304

346810

359011

152313

159830A

268711H

733010

W51620B



